 05-352407-014

T R NP - Rt R RSN Y B T

80.41 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

51 WESTLAKE SUBD SEC 2

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

1-27-6k
9-3-66
7-2-68
12-23-76
7-25-77
11-18-94
9-26-95
2-17-04

MUSE IRA C & LILY N
O'DELL WILLIAM R & NANCY B

BARGER HUGH M & ELVA J
KENNEDY CLARENCE D & DOROTHY M

KENNEDY DOROTHY M CERT NO C.F.
WILMOTH VIRGINIA L C.F.25.00
HUFFENBERGER, CHERYL L. C.F. 78.00
THOR WAYNE A C.F. 86.50

SP NO FEE

THOR WAYNE A & AIMEE M




